01 02
KBZ KBZSUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMP SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMP
The body of motor and pump is made of rigid cast iron which can be used for long-lasting durability.
Greatly increased maximum submersion depth due to mechanical seal resistant to high pressure.
The impeller and Inlet plate are made of high chrome alloy.The hardness of this material is at least 58
HR, itʼs more durable than other materials.
Due to the special design of the water passage, the water can make the motor cool down when they
pass through the pump body.

35 Oil seal
47 Cable
Model d A A1 B D H W1 N.W G.W Packing dimension
(50/60Hz) mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Kg Kg (mm)
KBZ21.5 50 235 173 535 216 505 120 36 40 590*290*260
KBZ31.5 80 235 173 535 216 505 120 36 40 590*290*260
KBZ22.2 50 235 173 535 216 505 120 39 43 590*290*260
KBZ32.2 80 235 173 535 216 505 120 39 43 590*290*260
KBZ23.7 50 283 208 628 252 629 150 63 68 690*340*330
KBZ33.7 80 283 208 628 252 629 150 63 68 690*340*330
KBZ43.7 100 283 208 642 252 629 150 63 68 690*340*330
KBZ35.5 80 283 208 671 252 590 150 77 84 740*370*380
KBZ45.5 100 283 208 686 252 590 150 77 84 740*370*380
KBZ47.5 100 330 240 764 314 676 190 106 116 810*370*410
KBZ67.5 150 330 240 790 314 676 190 108 119 860*430*450
KBZ411 100 373 255 807 350 695 190 136 148 840*370*410
KBZ611 150 373 255 807 350 695 190 139 150 860*430*450
KBZ415 100 373 255 842 350 755 190 144 158 890*430*450
KBZ615 150 373 255 842 350 755 190 146 160 890*430*450
Application
Special features on request
03 04
Model
50HZ
Outlet Motor power
Rated current
(400V)
Rated capacity
Rated
head
Max capacity
Max
head
impeller
passage
mm kW HP A m³/h m³/min m  m³/h m³/min m mm
KBZ21.5 50 1.5 2 3.5 15 0.25 15 27 0.45 22 8.5
KBZ31.5 80 1.5 2 3.5 30 0.50 8 40 0.67 14.5 8.5
KBZ22.2 50 2.2 3 5.0 18 0.30 20 33 0.55 26 8.5
KBZ32.2 80 2.2 3 5.0 36 0.60 11 55 0.92 19 8.5
KBZ23.7 50 3.7 5 7.7 12 0.20 30 33 0.55 34 8.5
KBZ33.7 80 3.7 5 7.7 30 0.50 20 55 0.92 29 8.5
KBZ43.7 100 3.7 5 7.7 60 1.0 11.5 90 1.50 18.5 8.5
KBZ35.5 80 5.5 7.5 11.4 36 0.60 25 75 1.25 34 8.5
KBZ45.5 100 5.5 7.5 11.4 60 1.0 16 105 1.75 23 8.5
KBZ47.5 100 7.5 10 15 48 0.8 30 84 1.40 40 11.5
KBZ67.5 150 7.5 10 15 90 1.60 15 124.8 2.08 31 19.5
KBZ411 100 11 15 22 60 1.0 35 84 1.40 48.5 11.5
KBZ611 150 11 15 22 102 1.70 22 147 2.45 32 19.5
KBZ415 100 15 20 29.5 60 1 42 84 1.40 56 11.5
KBZ615 150 15 20 29.5 102 1.7 30 156 2.6 40 19.5